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01. 

All the students of 3rd year are hereby informed that a committee is constituted 

regarding 4" year of upcoming NEP- UGCF -2022. If a student has any query, kindly 
contact the following committee members: 

02. 

03. 

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NEW DELI 
fcet fagafaatcu/fes fese fefersa/UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

04. 

Name 

Prof. Rashmi Verma 

Ms. Gurpreet Kaur 

Dr. Manpreet Kaur 

NOTICE 

Dr. Sukhvinder Kaur 

Department 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Commerce 

Economics 

Dated /aes,o2 

Principal 

Mobile No. 

9810217291 

9971556694 

8750464635 

9873270727 

MATA SUNDRI LANE, NEW DELHI-110 002 
Ph.: 011-35386232, 35386143, E-mail : matasundricollege.du@gmail.com 
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